Advanced Industrial Automation
Autumn 2005
EASY VISION – TEACH & GO
CX-ONE SOFTWARE
One software for your
complete machine
>>> Page 4
ZFV – Smart Vision Sensor

safety output paths (Instantaneous
or time delayed).
Ordering information
Model
Logical “AND”
connection
Solid state safety
outputs
Safety relay
outputs
Auxiliary feedback
outputs
Basic Unit
Instant-
aneous
Time
delayed
Instant-
aneous
Time
delayed
Monitor
(X1)
Monitor
(X2)
Detachable screw
terminals
G9SX-BC202-RT 2 “AND” outputs
to connect up to
8 Advanced units
2 No No No Yes Yes
Detachable
spring-cage terminals
G9SX-BC202-RC 2 No No No Yes Yes
Advanced unit
Detachable screw
terminals
G9SX-AD322-T15-RT 1 “AND” input and
1 “AND” output
to connect up to
4 Advanced units
3 2 No No Yes Yes
Detachable
spring-cage terminals
G9SX-AD322-T15-RC 3 2 No No Yes Yes
Expansion unit
Detachable screw
terminals
G9SX-EX401-RT
No
No No 4 No No Yes
G9SX-EX041-T-RT No No No 4 No Yes
Detachable
spring-cage terminals
G9SX-EX401-RC No No 4 No No Yes
G9SX-EX041-T-R No No No 4 No Yes
18 19
Safety
DeviceNet safety